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1567.  SHRI ABHISHEK SINGH:


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   ‡ãðŠãäÓã एवं �कसान क�याण

½ãâ¨ããè
be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the States which are covered under National Agricultural Drought and Monitoring System (NADAMS);

(b) the criteria fixed by the Government to cover States under NADAMS; and

(c) whether the Government has received any request from various States for their inclusion under NADAMS, if so, the action taken by the Government thereon?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF  STATE IN THE  MINISTRY OF  AGRICULTURE AND  FARMERS  WELFARE


‡ãðŠãäÓã  एव ं �कसान क�याण ½ãâ¨ããÊã¾ã ½ãñâ Àã•¾ã ½ãâ¨ããè           ( SHRI S.S.

AHLUWALIA )

(a):    Andhra Pradesh, Bihar, Chhattisgarh, Gujarat, Haryana, Jharkhand, Karnataka,
Madhya Pradesh, Maharashtra, Odisha, Rajasthan, Tamil Nadu, Telangana and Uttar
Pradesh.

(b): The States selected under this project are based on two criteria, viz. agriculturally important States and States vulnerable to drought.

(c): No, Madam.
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